1
®
[ /Title
(HS-
26C31
RH)
/Subje
ct

Applications
• Line Transmitter for MIL-STD-1553 Serial Data Bus
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER
(Note)
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER PART MARKING
TEMP. RANGE
(°C)
PACKAGE
(Pb-Free)
PKG.
DWG. #
5962F9666302QEC HS1-26CLV31RH-8 Q 5962F96 66302QEC -55 to +125 16 LD SBDIP D16.3
5962F9666302QXC HS9-26CLV31RH-8 Q 5962F96 66302QXC -55 to +125 16 LD FLATPACK K16.A
5962F9666302VEC HS1-26CLV31RH-Q Q 5962F96 66302VEC -55 to +125 16 LD SBDIP D16.3
5962F9666302VXC HS9-26CLV31RH-Q Q 5962F96 66302VXC -55 to +125 16 LD FLATPACK K16.A
HS1-26CLV31RH/PROTO HS1-26CLV31RH/PROTO HS1- 26CLV31RH /PROTO -55 to +125 16 LD SBDIP D16.3
HS9-26CLV31RH/PROTO HS9-26CLV31RH/PROTO HS9- 26CLV31RH /PROTO -55 to +125 16 LD FLATPACK K16.A
NOTE: These Intersil Pb-free Hermetic packaged products employ 100% Au plate  - e4  termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible
with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations.